Preparation for Principalship Course for Aspiring Principals (PFP Course) 2019-2020
Cycle 36 - Course 65 (Primary & Secondary) Timetable

Original: 1 Apr 2020

Dr. Tse Pak Hoi, Isaac

Module 1: Strategic Direction and Policy Environment SEHg 75 [a) 5z B SRR B
Module 2: Learning, Teaching and Curriculum E2E7Zy J7 252
Module 3: Teacher Professional Growth and Development ZEfiE S £ F 24 2

Module 4: Staff and Resources Management & T} &5 & H
Module 5: Quality Assurance and Accountability B Z {5 K HH
Module 6: External Communication and Connection to the Outside World 34/ 18 57 %

April 2020
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue
Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas . . 9 Apr 2020 Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas . .
5-1 7 Apr 2020 Tue W W Qe Online teaching 5-4 Original: 2 Apr 2020 Thur W s Qe Online teaching
Mrs. Ling Lau Yuet Fun, Laura g 5 Mrs. Ling Lau Yuet Fun, Laura . .
3-3 21 Apr 2020 Tue Mr. Wone Chun Man Online teaching 3-4 23 Apr 2020 Thur Mr. Wone Chun Man Online teaching
ay
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue
Dr. Poon Suk Han, Halina . . Dr. Poon Suk Han, Halina . .
-1 4 May 202 M 2 line teach -2 May 202 Th 2 line teach
3 ay 2020 on Mr. Wong Chun Man Online teaching 3 7 May 2020 ur Mr. Wong Chun Man Online teaching
Dr. Chan Chi Wai . . Ms. Yau Oi Yuen, Irene . .
4-1 12 May 2020 Tue Dr. Law Chan Fai Online teaching 5-2 14 May 2020 Thur W i Qs Online teaching
Mr. Wong Chun Man 5 5 Ms. Yau Oi Yuen, Irene . .
4-2 19 May 2020 Tue Dr. Law Chan Fai Online teaching 5-3 21 May 2020 Thur Ms. Mary Cheun Online teaching
Mr. Wong Chun Man & Ms. Lo Kam Lai, Phyllis . .
4-3 26 May 2020 Tue Dr. Law Chan Fai Online teaching
June
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Module No. Date Da Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue
Dr. Tam Wai Ming, Frank
6-1 4 Jun 2020 Thur Ms. Kam Yim Mui ELB_405
Mr. Wong Chun Man Mr. Wong Chun Man
6-2 9 Jun 2020 Tue Ms. Kam Yim Mui ELB_405 6-3 11 Jun 2020 Thur Ms. Kam Yim Mui ELB_405
Mr. Leung Kee Cheong 18 Jun 2020 Dr. Yuen Pong Yiu
6-4 16 Jun 2020 Tue Ms. Kam Yim Mui ELB_405 1-1 Original: 5 Mar 2020 Thur Mr. Lo Man Pin ELB_405
23 Jun 2020 Mr. Liu Ah Chuen 24 Jun 2020 Mr. Tai Hay Lap
21 Original: 10 Mar 2020 Tue Dr. Tse Pak Hoi, Isaac ELB_405 4-4 Original: 28 May 2020 Wed Dr. Law Chan Fai ELB_405
26 Jun 2020 . Mr. Wong Chun Man
4-5 Original: 2 Jun 2020 Fri Dr. Law Chan Fai ELB7405
July
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Module No. Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue
2 Jul 2020 Dr. Yuen Pong Yiu
12 Original: 12 Mar 2020 Thur Mr. Lo Man Piu ELB 405
7 Jul 2020 Mr. Liu Ah Chuen 9 Jul 2020 Dr. Yuen Pong Yiu
Original: 17 Mar 2020 Tue Dr. Tse Pak Hoi, Isaac R 13 Original: 19 Mar 2020 Thur Mr. Lo Man Piu ELB_405
R 14 Jul 2020 Mr. Liu Ah Chuen B 16 Jul 2020 Dr. Yuen Pong Yiu
23 Original: 24 Mar 2020 Tue Dr. Tse Pak Hoi, Isaac 1-4 Original: 26 Mar 2020 Thur Mr. Lo Man Piu
2.4 21 Jul 2020 Tue Mr. Liu Ah Chuen

Orientation (Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas): 3 Apr 2020 (Fri) 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm, [Online teaching]
Briefing Session on Needs Analysis (Dr. Tam Wai Ming, Frank) : 3 Apr 2020 (Fri) 7:15 pm - 8:00 pm, [Online teaching]
Action Research Training Session 1 (Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas): 4 Jul 2020 (Sat) 9:30 am — 12:30 pm, ELB_405
Action Research Training Session 2 (Dr. Ko Mo Lin, Regina): 23 Jul 2020 (Thu) 6:30 pm — 9:30 pm, [Online teaching]
Seminar on Basic Law (Mr. Tai Hay Lap): 28 Apr 2020 (Tue) 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm, [Online teaching]

Venues:

ELB 405: Room 403, 4/F, Esther Lee Building, Chung Chi College, CUHK 7 3% it 57 A B2 2 FLEA B | 25 34 B A 448405 %

For Campus Map & Campus Transportation, please visit http://www.cuhk.edu.hk/chinese/campus/cuhk-campus-map.html and http://www.cuhk.edu.hk/transport_office/indexc.htm respectively.

Ref: 13/7/2020




